
Date Day Start time Event Buy-in GTD Chips Clock Late Reg
Rebuy/Re-

entry

25/10/2022 Tue 18:30 ME Satellite £20* 5 Seats 5000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

26/10/2022 Wed 18:30 ME Satellite £20* 5 Seats 5000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

27/10/2022 Thu 18:30 ME Satellite £50+£10 5 Seats 8000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

28/10/2022 Fri 13:00 Warm Up £225+£25 £20,000 25000 30 Min 8 Levels 2 x re-entry

28/10/2022 Fri 19:00 HR Satellite £125+15 5 Seats 15000 20 Min 6 Levels 3 x Re-Entry

29/10/2022 Sat 13:00 Progressive Bounty
£150+£150

+£40
- 20000 30 Min 8 Levels 2 x re-entry

29/10/2022 Sat 19:00 HR Satellite £50* 5 Seats 5000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

30/10/2022 Sun 13:00 4/5/6 PLO £260+£40 - 20000 30 Min 8 Levels 2 x re-entry

30/10/2022 Sun 19:00 HR Satellite £125+£15 5 Seats 15000 20 Min 6 Levels 3 x Re-Entry

31/10/2022 Mon 18:30 HR Satellite £50* 5 Seats 5000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

01/11/2022 Tue 13:00 High Roller Day 1
£1150+£10

0
£50,000 30000 40 Min First hand of day 2 2 x re-entry

01/11/2022 Tue 19:00 ME Satellite £50+£10 10 Seats 8000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

02/11/2022 Wed 13:00 High Roller day 2
£1150+£10

0
£50,000 30000 40 Min First hand of day 2 N/A

02/11/2022 Wed 19:00 ME Satellite £50+£10 10 Seats 8000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

03/11/2022 Thu 12:00 ME Satellite £50+£10 10 Seats 8000 20 Min 6 Levels Unlimited

03/11/2022 Thu 17:00 Main Event 1a £540+£60 £120,000 30000 40 Min First hand of day 2 3 x re-entry

04/11/2022 Fri 13:00 Main Event Day 1b £540+£60 £120,000 30000 40 Min First hand of day 2 3 x re-entry

04/11/2022 Fri 18:00 Main Event Day 1c  £540+£60 £120,000 30000 40 Min First hand of day 2 3 x re-entry

05/11/2022 Sat 11:00
Main Event Day 1d 

TURBO
£540+£60 £120,000 30000 15 Min First hand of day 2 3 x re-entry

05/11/2022 Sat 16:00 Main Event Day 2 £540+£60 £120,000 30000 60 Min First hand of day 2 N/A

06/11/2022 Sun 15:00 Main Event Final Day N/A £120,000 N/A 60 Min N/A N/A

06/11/2022 Sun 17:00 Big Bounty
£100+£100

+£30
- 20000 30 Min 6 Levels 2 x re-entry


